
GENRE Dames
REGLE PJ3

Valeurs

NOM PRENOM HANDICAP RENDUS CARTE
 

TROU1

 
TROU

2

 
TROU

3

 
TROU

4

 
TROU

5

 
TROU
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TROU
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TROU
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TROU

9

 
TROU
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TROU

11

 
TROU

12

 
TROU

13

 
TROU
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TROU
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TROU
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TROU
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TROU

18

 COUPS 
RECUS

 BRUT

FORIN Véronique 16,7 19 Synthese cartes 4 3 4 5 5 5 3 5 5 4 3 5 6 4 3 5 4 6 79 6
VALTAT Micheline 19,1 18 Synthese cartes 4 3 5 6 5 6 3 4 5 5 3 4 6 5 2 5 5 6 82 9
CHIRON Francine 22,8 26 Synthese cartes 5 3 5 6 4 5 3 6 6 6 3 4 6 5 3 5 4 7 86 13
BLIGNY Brigitte 18 20 Synthese cartes 4 3 5 5 5 5 3 5 6 5 3 5 9 4 3 5 5 6 86 13
BROCARD Claudine 22,4 25 Synthese cartes 4 4 4 7 5 6 3 6 6 6 2 4 5 6 3 5 6 6 88 15
DEROUDE Josette 22 25 Synthese cartes 4 3 6 5 5 6 4 5 7 5 4 5 7 4 4 6 5 7 92 19
DE BALANDA Christine 28,1 32 Synthese cartes 5 3 6 7 5 5 3 6 6 5 4 5 7 5 5 6 5 8 96 23
BOUVERET Marie 41 47 Synthese cartes 5 4 6 7 6 7 3 6 7 6 5 6 9 5 3 6 6 7 104 31
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BOUVERET Marie 41 47 Synthese cartes 5 4 6 7 6 7 3 6 7 6 5 6 9 5 3 6 6 7 104 52
FORIN Véronique 16,7 19 Synthese cartes 4 3 4 5 5 5 3 5 5 4 3 5 6 4 3 5 4 6 79 49
CHIRON Francine 22,8 26 Synthese cartes 5 3 5 6 4 5 3 6 6 6 3 4 6 5 3 5 4 7 86 49
BROCARD Claudine 22,4 25 Synthese cartes 4 4 4 7 5 6 3 6 6 6 2 4 5 6 3 5 6 6 88 46
VALTAT Micheline 19,1 18 Synthese cartes 4 3 5 6 5 6 3 4 5 5 3 4 6 5 2 5 5 6 82 45
DE BALANDA Christine 28,1 32 Synthese cartes 5 3 6 7 5 5 3 6 6 5 4 5 7 5 5 6 5 8 96 45
BLIGNY Brigitte 18 20 Synthese cartes 4 3 5 5 5 5 3 5 6 5 3 5 9 4 3 5 5 6 86 43
DEROUDE Josette 22 25 Synthese cartes 4 3 6 5 5 6 4 5 7 5 4 5 7 4 4 6 5 7 92 42
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GENRE Messieurs
REGLE PJ3

Valeurs

NOM PRENOM HANDICAP RENDUS CARTE
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TROU

15

 
TROU

16

 
TROU

17

 
TROU

18

 COUPS 
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 BRUT

Greenwood Boyd 6 6 Synthese cartes 3 3 4 4 4 3 2 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 2 4 4 5 67 -6
BERREHOUC Richard 11 12 Synthese cartes 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 3 5 4 5 72 -1
MAZILLY Guy 5,4 5 Synthese cartes 4 3 5 5 3 4 3 4 5 5 2 4 5 3 3 5 4 5 72 -1
ULMANN Roger 15 17 Synthese cartes 5 3 4 4 4 4 2 5 4 6 2 5 5 4 3 5 5 5 75 2
FORIN Jean-Paul 18,8 22 Synthese cartes 5 4 5 5 5 4 3 5 5 6 3 4 6 3 3 5 4 4 79 6
BRESSON Thierry 14,7 17 Synthese cartes 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 6 6 3 4 6 4 3 5 5 5 79 6
DUPUIS Jean François 13,2 15 Synthese cartes 4 4 5 5 4 4 3 5 5 6 2 5 5 4 2 6 5 5 79 6
VERDREAU Pierre 15,9 18 Synthese cartes 4 3 5 5 4 4 3 5 6 5 3 4 6 3 4 5 5 6 80 7
GUIER Didier 14,9 17 Synthese cartes 5 3 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 6 2 6 7 4 3 5 4 5 84 11
DEROUDE Gerard 20,3 23 Synthese cartes 5 4 4 5 4 6 3 7 7 6 4 5 5 4 5 5 6 4 89 16
BROCARD Jean Marc 24,8 29 Synthese cartes 5 4 6 6 5 6 4 5 6 8 4 5 6 5 4 5 5 6 95 22
GARNIER Didier 48 59 Synthese cartes 6 3 6 6 6 6 3 6 6 7 4 5 6 7 4 7 5 9 102 29
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GARNIER Didier 48 59 Synthese cartes 6 3 6 6 6 6 3 6 6 7 4 5 6 7 4 7 5 9 102 66
FORIN Jean-Paul 18,8 22 Synthese cartes 5 4 5 5 5 4 3 5 5 6 3 4 6 3 3 5 4 4 79 52
ULMANN Roger 15 17 Synthese cartes 5 3 4 4 4 4 2 5 4 6 2 5 5 4 3 5 5 5 75 51
BERREHOUC Richard 11 12 Synthese cartes 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 3 5 4 5 72 49
Greenwood Boyd 6 6 Synthese cartes 3 3 4 4 4 3 2 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 2 4 4 5 67 48
BRESSON Thierry 14,7 17 Synthese cartes 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 6 6 3 4 6 4 3 5 5 5 79 47
VERDREAU Pierre 15,9 18 Synthese cartes 4 3 5 5 4 4 3 5 6 5 3 4 6 3 4 5 5 6 80 47
DUPUIS Jean François 13,2 15 Synthese cartes 4 4 5 5 4 4 3 5 5 6 2 5 5 4 2 6 5 5 79 45
DEROUDE Gerard 20,3 23 Synthese cartes 5 4 4 5 4 6 3 7 7 6 4 5 5 4 5 5 6 4 89 43
BROCARD Jean Marc 24,8 29 Synthese cartes 5 4 6 6 5 6 4 5 6 8 4 5 6 5 4 5 5 6 95 43
MAZILLY Guy 5,4 5 Synthese cartes 4 3 5 5 3 4 3 4 5 5 2 4 5 3 3 5 4 5 72 42
GUIER Didier 14,9 17 Synthese cartes 5 3 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 6 2 6 7 4 3 5 4 5 84 42


